Allgauer Skiverband e.V.

ASV - DECKEL MAHO Cup 5
Parallelslalom

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

— e
\ DECKEL MAHO

K

............

cuP

Rang Name Jg. Verband Zeit-1 Zeit-2 Gesamt  Punkte
U10 weiblich
1 SCHLITZER, Ramona 2009 ASV 0:31,63 0:33,31 1:04,94 25.00
SC HALBLECH
2 WORLE, Talia 2009 ASV 0:33,58 0:33,32 1:06,90 20.00
SK NESSELWANG
3 UHL, Lucie 2010 ASV 0:33,32 0:33,63 1:06,95 15.00
SK NESSELWANG
4 BABEL, Tamia 2010 ASV 0:33,08 0:34,24 1:07,32 12.00
SC PFRONTEN
5 GOHL, FRANZISKA 2010 ASV 0:34,44 0:36,79 1:11,23 11.00
SSV WERTACH
6 STREIF, Hannah 2010 ASV 0:3594 0:36,75 1:12,69 10.00
TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenberg
7 KEUNECKE, EVA 2010 ASV 0:36,66 0:37,54 1:14,20 9.00
SC FUESSEN
8 KNEE, Emilia 2009 ASV 0:37,66 0:36,82 1:14,48 8.00
SC HALBLECH
9 MULLER, Magdalena 2010 ASV 0:37,66 0:38,01 1:15,67 7.00
SC HALBLECH
10 KOCK, Melissa 2009 ASV 0:37,05 0:38,81 1:15,86 6.00
SC PFRONTEN
11 MAIR, Emily 2010 ASV 0:38,17 0:37,91 1:16,08 5.00
SC HALBLECH
12 HEUMANN, Luca-Sofia 2010 ASV 0:37,94 0:38,33 1:16,27 4.00
SC HALBLECH
13 HOLZHEU, Franziska 2009 ASV 0:37,64 0:38,65 1:16,29 3.00
SC MARKTOBERDORF
14 STRAUBINGER, Magdalena 2009 ASV 0:38,74 0:37,96 1:16,70 2.00
SC HALBLECH
15 MEISTER, Fenja 2010 ASV 0:37,63 0:39,58 1:17,21 1.00

SC FUESSEN
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Allgauer Skiverband e.V.

Rang Name

16 BRUNNER, Mathilda
SC HALBLECH

17 KOOPMANN, Zoe
SK NESSELWANG

18 DORN, Leni
TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenberg

19 CHRISTA, Magdalena
SC HALBLECH

U12 weiblich

1 HOEK, Hanna-Fleur
SC JUNGHOLZ

2 EGETER, Fraenzi
SC HALBLECH

3 ZUENDT, Leni
SC FUESSEN

4 HAUSER, Lisa
SC PFRONTEN

5 LADWIG, Valentina
SC FUESSEN

6 HINDELANG, Vreni
SK NESSELWANG

7 HOELDRICH, Klara
SC HALBLECH

8 MEISTER, Elin
SC FUESSEN

9 HERRMANN, Linett
SC PFRONTEN

10 NEUMANN, Leonie
SC FUESSEN

11 HOEK, Elze Marit
SC JUNGHOLZ

12 BERTLE, Lina
SC PFRONTEN

ASV - DECKEL MAHO Cup 5
Parallelslalom

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

Jg.
2009

2010

2010

2009

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008

2008

2007

2008

2007

2008

2008

Verband

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

Zeit-1

0:39,79

0:38,57

0:39,65

0:36,14

0:29,50

0:30,03

0:31,37

0:31,19

0:31,16

0:31,17

0:31,57

0:31,57

0:31,82

0:32,46

0:32,90

0:33,53

Zeit-2

0:40,11

0:41,64

0:40,95

0:45,00

0:30,06

0:30,73

0:31,46

0:31,99

0:32,17

0:32,25

0:32,12

0:32,49

0:32,32

0:32,83

0:34,02

0:34,37

— e
\ DECKEL MAHO

K

Gesamt

1:19,90

1:20,21

1:20,60

1:21,14

0:59,56

1:00,76

1:02,83

1:03,18

1:03,33

1:03,42

1:03,69

1:04,06

1:04,14

1:05,29

1:06,92

1:07,90

............

cuP

Punkte

25.00

20.00

15.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00
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Allgauer Skiverband e.V.

Rang Name

13 NEUMEIER, Lea
TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenberg

14 BECK, Lara
SC PFRONTEN

15 SATTLER, Rosalie
SC FUESSEN

16 HELMER, Lisa Marie
SC HALBLECH

17 MOGGENRIED, Jana
SC MARKTOBERDORF

18 WANGER, Heidi
SC PFRONTEN

U14 weiblich

1 JUNG, Michelle
SC PFRONTEN

2 REHLE, Lorina
SC PFRONTEN

3 KRAL, Elena
SK NESSELWANG

4 TRENKLE, Maresa
SC PFRONTEN

5 SCHOEN, Vreni
SC HALBLECH

6 STIEGLER, Lorena
SC PFRONTEN

7 BAUER, Emma
SC HALBLECH

8 GUGGEMOS, Hannah
SSV WERTACH

9 LAURA, BODE
SC FUESSEN

10 ALESSA, Boos
SK NESSELWANG

Jg.
2007

2008

2007

2008

2008

2008

2005

2006

2005

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2005

2006

Verband

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV - DECKEL MAHO Cup 5
Parallelslalom

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

Zeit-1

0:33,10

0:34,13

0:34,70

0:34,68

0:37,16

0:45,00

0:27,55

0:28,37

0:28,21

0:28,99

0:29,05

0:29,56

0:30,44

0:30,57

0:31,39

0:31,17

Zeit-2

0:35,08

0:34,44

0:34,51

0:37,19

0:39,46

0:33,85

0:28,00

0:29,02

0:29,35

0:29,07

0:29,89

0:29,99

0:30,75

0:31,52

0:32,28

0:32,60

— e
\ DECKEL MAHO

K

Gesamt

1:08,18

1:08,57

1:09,21

1:11,87

1:16,62

1:18,85

0:55,55

0:57,39

0:57,56

0:58,06

0:58,94

0:59,55

1:01,19

1:02,09

1:03,67

1:03,77

............

cuP

Punkte

3.00
2.00

1.00

25.00
20.00
15.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00

6.00

Renn-Nummer: 1095MSBS
17.03.2019, Pfronten Skizentrum
Erstellungszeitpunkt: 17.03.2019 12:45:02 /| RACEENGINE.DE




Allgauer Skiverband e.V.

Rang Name

11 RIEGLER, Mara
SC JUNGHOLZ

12 KOEGLER, Selina
SSV WERTACH

13 DORN, Maria
TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenberg

14 KOEGLER, Saskia
SSV WERTACH

15 WILKE, Frederike
SSV WERTACH

U16 weiblich

1 RIESS, Lena
SC PFRONTEN

2 OSTHEIMER , Antonia
SK VILS

3 SCHOLZ, Kathrin
SC HALBLECH

4 RUEHLE, Liv-Ehlen
SK NESSELWANG

5 MEYER, Christina
SC MARKTOBERDORF

6 HOFFMANN, Leonie
SSV WERTACH

7 ZWICK, Selina
SC MARKTOBERDORF

U18 weiblich

1 ETSCHMANN, Emilia
SC HALBLECH

2 ERD, Johanna
SK VILS

3 MANGOLD, Anna-Maria
SSV WERTACH

ASV - DECKEL MAHO Cup 5
Parallelslalom

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

Jg.
2006

2005

2006

2005

2005

2003

2003

2003

2004

2004

2004

2004

2001

2001

2001

Verband

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASVAF

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASVAF

ASV

Zeit-1

0:31,38

0:31,84

0:31,73

0:33,06

0:34,06

0:27,59

0:28,19

0:28,80

0:29,32

0:30,63

0:30,35

0:29,82

0:26,39

0:26,99

0:27,25

Zeit-2

0:32,65

0:32,54

0:32,90

0:33,36

0:35,67

0:28,29

0:28,53

0:28,89

0:29,95

0:30,88

0:31,20

0:31,82

0:26,87

0:28,41

0:28,27

— e
\ DECKEL MAHO

K

Gesamt

1:04,03

1:04,38

1:04,63

1:06,42

1:09,73

0:55,88

0:56,72

0:57,69

0:59,27

1:01,51

1:01,55

1:01,64

0:53,26

0:55,40

0:55,52

............

cuP

Punkte

5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

1.00

25.00
20.00
15.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

25.00
20.00

15.00
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Allgauer Skiverband e.V.

Rang Name

4 TRENKLE, Leonie
SC PFRONTEN

5 WURSTER, Fabienne
SC PFRONTEN

6 MEYER, Michaela
SC MARKTOBERDORF

U10 maennlich

1 BLENDER, Firmin
SK NESSELWANG

2 ETTENSPERGER, Anton
SKVILS

3 SCHON, Philipp
SC HALBLECH

4 MARKEFKA, Hannes
SC PFRONTEN

5 WAGNER, Niklas
SC HALBLECH

6 CIESLA, Sebastian
SC FUESSEN

7 GRIESER, Hannes
SC HALBLECH

7 KRISSMER, LEN
SSV WERTACH

9 FUESS, LINUS
SSV WERTACH

10 SCHNOLL, Tamino
SC HALBLECH

11 WORLE, BEN
SK NESSELWANG

12 ENGELS, Max
SK NESSELWANG

13 REICHART, Fabian
SC MARKTOBERDORF

Jg.
2002

2001

2002

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

Verband

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASVAF

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV - DECKEL MAHO Cup 5
Parallelslalom

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

Zeit-1

0:27,56

0:28,10

0:29,87

0:31,07

0:31,15

0:31,79

0:32,92

0:33,70

0:33,28

0:33,77

0:33,89

0:34,05

0:34,86

0:35,15

0:35,20

0:34,14

Zeit-2

0:28,43

0:28,55

0:29,94

0:31,95

0:32,12

0:32,22

0:33,47

0:33,82

0:34,37

0:34,38

0:34,26

0:35,58

0:35,17

0:35,30

0:35,42

0:37,07

— e
\ DECKEL MAHO

K

Gesamt

0:55,99

0:56,65

0:59,81

1:03,02

1:03,27

1:04,01

1:06,39

1:07,52

1:07,65

1:08,15

1:08,15

1:09,63

1:10,03

1:10,45

1:10,62

1:11,21

............

cuP

Punkte

12.00
11.00

10.00

25.00
20.00
15.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00

3.00
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Parallelslalom

Allgauer Skiverband e.V.

Rang Name Jg. Verband

14 KNEE, Benjamin 2009 ASV
SC HALBLECH

15 UHLEMAYR, Paul 2010 ASV
TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenberg

16 DRIENDL, Gregor 2009 ASV
SC FUESSEN

17 HOEK, MATTHIJS 2010 ASV
SC JUNGHOLZ

18 SEBESY, Luca 2009 ASV
SC MARKTOBERDORF

19 MAIER, Julian 2009 ASV
SC MARKTOBERDORF

20 HOEK, DIEDERIK 2010 ASV
SC JUNGHOLZ

21 HECHENBERGER, Quirin 2010 ASV
SC PFRONTEN

22 SEISER, Victor 2010 ASV

SK NESSELWANG

U12 maennlich

1 SINGER, David 2007  ASVAF
WSV HOEFEN

2 MAYR, Simon 2007 ASV
TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenberg

3 FRITSCH, Jonathan 2007 ASV
TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenberg

4 MANTL, LEON 2008  ASVAF
SC BREITENWANG

5 WACKER, Tobias 2007 ASV
SC FUESSEN

6 NEUMANN, Lucas 2007 ASV
SC FUESSEN

7 BEUSSE, Laurin 2007 ASV

TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenberg

ASV - DECKEL MAHO Cup 5

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

Zeit-1

0:35,55

0:35,71

0:35,49

0:34,73

0:35,64

0:35,32

0:35,49

0:37,30

0:39,60

0:29,36

0:29,43

0:29,93

0:29,92

0:29,87

0:30,40

0:29,80

Zeit-2

0:35,71

0:35,74

0:36,62

0:37,41

0:37,36

0:37,93

0:39,26

0:38,36

0:41,77

0:29,33

0:30,82

0:30,50

0:30,68

0:30,83

0:30,45

0:31,42

— e
\ DECKEL MAHO

K

Gesamt

1:11,26

1:11,45

1:12,11

1:12,14

1:13,00

1:13,25

1:14,75

1:15,66

1:21,37

0:58,69

1:00,25

1:00,43

1:00,60

1:00,70

1:00,85

1:01,22

............

cuP

Punkte

2.00

1.00

25.00
20.00
15.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00
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Allgauer Skiverband e.V.

Rang Name

8 GEBHART, Thomas
SSV WERTACH

9 BRAUN, Paul
SC PFRONTEN

10 WILD, Fabian
SC PFRONTEN

11 JANUSCHOWSKY, Leo
SC MARKTOBERDORF

12 GOHL, Vincent
SSV WERTACH

13 HOFFMANN, Markus
SSV WERTACH

14 REICHART, Tim
SC MARKTOBERDORF

15 CIESLA, Florian
SC FUESSEN

16 MAIR, Pius
SC HALBLECH

17 STENZ, Tobias
TSV SCHWANGAU

U14 maennlich

1 MANTL , Paul
SC BREITENWANG

2 RAISER, Kilian
SC PFRONTEN

3 BERTLE, Quirin
SC PFRONTEN

4 UHL, Vincent
SK NESSELWANG

5 HOELDRICH, Mathias
SC HALBLECH

6 GOTT, Raphael
SK NESSELWANG

Jg.
2008

2007

2007

2007

2008

2008

2007

2007

2007

2008

2006

2005

2006

2005

2005

2006

Verband

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASVAF

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV - DECKEL MAHO Cup 5
Parallelslalom

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

Zeit-1

0:30,30

0:30,51

0:30,62

0:31,54

0:31,79

0:32,02

0:33,34

0:32,77

0:33,16

0:36,93

0:26,82

0:27,48

0:28,08

0:28,59

0:29,51

0:29,05

Zeit-2

0:31,90

0:31,75

0:31,79

0:31,32

0:33,01

0:32,88

0:33,33

0:34,27

0:33,96

0:37,83

0:27,80

0:28,73

0:29,14

0:29,33

0:29,93

0:30,42

— e
\ DECKEL MAHO

K

Gesamt

1:02,20

1:02,26

1:02,41

1:02,86

1:04,80

1:04,90

1:06,67

1:07,04

1:07,12

1:14,76

0:54,62

0:56,21

0:57,22

0:57,92

0:59,44

0:59,47

............

cuP

Punkte

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

1.00

25.00
20.00
15.00
12.00
11.00

10.00
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Allgauer Skiverband e.V.

Rang Name

7 HEYARTZ, Simon
SC HALBLECH

8 KELLER, Luis
SC FUESSEN

9 NOESS, Simon
SC PFRONTEN

10 HAEBERLEN, Luis
SC FUESSEN

11 STAHL, Tobias

TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenberg

12 SIMETH, Jakob
SC HALBLECH

13 BABEL, Timo
SC PFRONTEN

14 MARKEFKA, Noah
SC PFRONTEN

15 HELMER , Johannes
SC HALBLECH

16 WALZHOLZ , Julius
SC FUESSEN

17 HOSP, Jonas
SV WAENGLE

U16 maennlich

1 BEUSSE, Yannick

TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenberg

2 EBERLE, Luca
SC PFRONTEN

3 SCHOETTNER, Simon
SC PFRONTEN

4 GRUPP, Moritz
SC PFRONTEN

5 ROZENTAL, Georg
SC PFRONTEN

ASV - DECKEL MAHO Cup 5
Parallelslalom

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

Jg.
2005

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2005

2005

2003

2003

2004

2003

2004

Verband

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASVAF

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

Zeit-1

0:29,19

0:29,61

0:29,76

0:29,97

0:30,88

0:30,93

0:31,37

0:31,51

0:33,31

0:36,72

0:45,00

0:26,76

0:27,07

0:27,87

0:28,73

0:29,12

Zeit-2

0:30,39

0:30,61

0:30,72

0:30,92

0:31,50

0:32,24

0:32,06

0:32,40

0:33,78

0:31,22

0:29,13

0:26,86

0:28,64

0:28,01

0:28,94

0:29,08

— e
\ DECKEL MAHO

K

Gesamt

0:59,58

1:00,22

1:00,48

1:00,89

1:02,38

1:03,17

1:03,43

1:03,91

1:07,09

1:07,94

1:14,13

0:53,62

0:55,71

0:55,88

0:57,67

0:58,20

............

cuP

Punkte

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

1.00

25.00
20.00
15.00
12.00

11.00
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Allgauer Skiverband e.V.

Rang Name

6 HOESS, Quirin
SC PFRONTEN

7 KUTSCHE, Lennox
TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenberg

U18 maennlich

1 REHLE, Marco
SC PFRONTEN

2 HERINGER, Lorenz
SC HALBLECH

3 BERNHART, Schorsch
TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenberg

4 KELLER, Paul
SC FUESSEN

ASV - DECKEL MAHO Cup 5
Parallelslalom

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

Jg.
2003

2004

2001

2001

2002

2001

Verband

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

ASV

Zeit-1

0:28,63

0:29,45

0:26,87

0:27,37

0:31,45

0:28,93

Zeit-2

0:30,26

0:45,00

0:27,17

0:27,94

0:34,10

0:44,01

— e
\ DECKEL MAHO

K

Gesamt

0:58,89

1:14,45

0:54,04

0:55,31

1:05,55

1:12,94

............

cuP

Punkte

10.00

9.00

25.00
20.00
15.00

12.00
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